
The Queen

R



Working Hours

9 Am To 9 Pm

We Are Open On All Days

Contact Us @

  7760179992 / 7760279992



18% GST applicable on all service rates.

Services offered are subject to availability of the service provider, 
products and time slots 

Appointment Customers will be serviced first. 

Only one offer can be redeemed at a time

Hair Services: Rates are calculated based on product consumption. 
Hair stylist will do their best to give the best for you.

We do our best to set the expectations right and to deliver the desired 
results. If in case any issue arise, the maximum liability we adhere to 
will be limited to the cost of the concerned services.

Store manager reserves the right of admission.
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things to keep in mind before you get started



Pixie / Bob
XS 

Armpit length
M 

Mid-back length
L

Spa rates are based on hair length and hair thickness

Color/hair forms rates are based on the usage of colors

Hip length
XL

Shoulder Length 
S 

HAIR LENGTH GUIDE



Fringe cut

kid cut girl (Below 8 years)

advanced kid cut (Below 8 years)

 Artistic Cut

Senior Stylist

Creative Stylist

Creative Consultant

Salon Director

500

750

1200

Haircuts

Styling 

1250

1700

2120

2600

Shampoo (Wella)

Conditioning (Wella)

Shampoo (Diamond)

Conditioning (Diamond)

BLAST DRY

Blow dry

Ironing/ Tongs

Updos

Party Hair Do

200

150

250

200

300

700*

1000*

1000

1500*

GST APPLICABLE  indicates Onwards*
Feel free to give your feedback in the reception / Feedback Note 



Color My Root

Cover Fusion

Color Fusion

Crown highlights (Direct Color)

Global Highlights (Direct Color)

EUPHORIA SIGNATURE COLOR

Rebonding / Smoothening 

Keratin treatment

Botox Treatment (2x Shine)

 1500        1650        1800

 2400*     2520*      2700*

 2520*     2700*      2880*

 3200*

 5900*

 6500*

5500*

4600*

9600*

W/A Wo/A 2x shine

Hair forms

Olaplex (Standalone Trtmnt)

Olaplex (4 in 1 Mask)

Olaplex (Add on)

K18

Bond Builder 
(Plex treatment)

Colors

     S             M            L

2200       2700        3150

1600

30% of Color Estimate 

2299*

         

(OMBRE / FREE HAND PAINTING / BALAYAGE)

GST APPLICABLE  indicates Onwards*
Feel free to give your feedback in the reception / Feedback Note 



Essential

Regenerate

Elixir Pro - Luxe Oil Treatment

Standalone Molecular 
Hair refilling

Hair treatment 
System Professional Diamond  

Energy enhancer (Add on)  

     S         M         L        XL 

     S         M         L        XL 

1550     1760      1980     2200   

2000    2280    2620    2850

1400     1600     1800    2050

2050    2200    2600   3000

750

900

1200

1140     1250     1370     1490

2200

2200

GST APPLICABLE  indicates Onwards*
Feel free to give your feedback in the reception / Feedback Note 

liquid hair

alpha energy

shampeeling

balance scalp

Standalone intense Scalp purifying

Standalone Scalp Energy  

2500*

3000*

root deep hair fall treatment 

mk express treatment

deep care treatments



Alkaline Clean-Up

Whitening Clean-Up

Calmagic Treatment

Marine Mineral Shock

Instaclear

Immune Skin

Power Oxygen

Perfect Eyes

Relaxed Glow

Eternal Facial

Power Hyaluronic Facial

Dermapeel Timeless / Brightening

Power Retinol

 

Corrective - Perennial Youth

Global Lift

Timeless Prodigy

  

1350

1650

2500

3600

4200

4500

5000

2500

5200

8000

6200

5500

5850

9600

10000

15000

Face Treatment

GST APPLICABLE  indicates Onwards*
Feel free to give your feedback in the reception / Feedback Note 

Cleanup

Basic

Luxury

Premium

(30)

(30)

(35)

(40)

(48)

(50)

(55)

(55)

(75)

(65)

(55)

(55)

(85)

(95)

(100)

(add on)



Brightening

Tightening 

Feet (30Mins)

950

1200

900

Masque

Reflexology

Head Massage (30Mins) Without Wash

Head, Neck & Shoulder (45Mins) Without Wash

Anti Hairfall Oil Massage Trt with Wash
(60Mins)(6+1 Sittings) 

Face & Neck Massage (30Mins) 
(anti-aging, Swedish, sinus drainage, pressure point)

Shoulder & Back (30Mins)

Leg Massage (30Mins)

Foot Massage (30Mins)

Thai Head Massage (45Mins) Without Wash

Pre – Natal Massage                                                          (60mins)   

Post – Natal Massage                                    (60 mins) 

Just Born Massage                                      (15 mins) [upto 3 months Baby]    

650

950

6300

850

1020

1580

790

850

2500

2500

1200

Relaxing treatment

GST APPLICABLE  indicates Onwards*
Feel free to give your feedback in the reception / Feedback Note 



Sports Massage (Oil) 60+15 Deep Pressure 

Swedish Massage (Cream / Oil) 60+15 Medium Pressure

Aroma Massage 60+15 Low Pressure

Thai Massage 60

Euphoria Signature Massage 75+15

2650

2200

2000

2800

3500

Body massages

Full Bikini

Bikini Line

Under Arms

Butt Wax

2500

650

300

1500

Intimate Wax - Stripless

Body Scrub 

Calendula Treatment Scrub & Massage 

Chocolate Treatment Scrub, Massage & Body Wrap  

Coffee Treatment Scrub, Massage & Body Wrap

Indonesian Spa Treatment Scrub & Massage

Under Arms Brightening Treatment   

1500*

3900

4500

4500

4200

1200

Body Treatment 

GST APPLICABLE  indicates Onwards*
Feel free to give your feedback in the reception / Feedback Note 



Full Arms

Half Arms

Full Legs

Half Legs

Under Arms

Full Front

Full Back

Midriff/Stomach

Blouse Line

Bikini Line

Full Body

620

450

940

670

----

700

800

650

450

600

3100

450

325

750

550

----

600

700

500

380

450

2400

880

620

1500

1000

400

950

1100

750

550

700

4500

Waxing        Cream     Catridge     Soft&Bright 

(FA, FL, FF, FB, UA)

GST APPLICABLE  indicates Onwards*
Feel free to give your feedback in the reception / Feedback Note 



Face & Neck

Face, Neck & Blouse Line

Full Arms

Half Arms

Full Legs

Half Legs

Under Arms

Full Front or Back

Blouse Line

Midriff / Stomach

Feet

Full Body

500

600

700

400

700

530

200

700

350

530

200

3000

De-tan / Bleach

GST APPLICABLE  indicates Onwards*
Feel free to give your feedback in the reception / Feedback Note 



Eyebrows

Upperlip

Lowerlip

Sides

Forehead

Chin

Full Face

Nostril Wax

120

100

100

150

150

100

500

----

300

125

125

300

195

195

650

250

Threading Using thread Using Wax

Tefiti Coffee

Crystal

Derma Infusion

Snow White

Pedipure Rose

Mandarine Mango

650

850

1050

1150

1500

1850

780

1000

1250

1500

1750

2100

Feet Care Manicurepedicure

GST APPLICABLE  indicates Onwards*
Feel free to give your feedback in the reception / Feedback Note 



Bridal HD Make Over

Bridal Airbrush Make Over

Full Coverage

Half Coverage

Saree Drape Silk or Heavy

Saree Drape Simple

saree box folding 

9000

10500

4500

2500

500

250

600

15000

18000

7000

4500

Make up Salon Artist Director 

Single Line Classic Eyelash 25%

Single Line Volume Eyelash 50%

Single Line Mega Volume Eyelash 100%

Barbie Eyelash

Russian Eyelash

Removals Eyelash

3000

5000

8000

5000

8000

3000

EYELASH

GST APPLICABLE  indicates Onwards*
Feel free to give your feedback in the reception / Feedback Note 



Essentials

Change of Nail Paint  

Nail Cutting & Filing(hands/feet)

Cut, File & Polish(hands/feet)

Gel Paint

Gel Paint Application

Gel Paint Removal 

Gel Paint Removal & Re-application

3D Nail Art(Add on)

Bridal Nail Art(Add on)

Ombre nail Art(Add on)

Animal’s nail Art(Add on)

150

200

400

1000

500

1200

1500

1500

1000

500

Nail Care

Powder Dip

Powder Dip Polish

Powder Dip with Nail Tips

1500

2000

GST APPLICABLE  indicates Onwards*
Feel free to give your feedback in the reception / Feedback Note 



Extensions 

Nail Art

Acrylic        Gel

Acrylic        Gel

Natural & Clear

French Finish

Removal & Re-application 

Infills

Overlays

Extension Removal

Tip Repair Per Nail

Infill Per Nail

Temporary Nail Extension

Natural nail embedding

 

2300

2800

2500

1700

1500

800

350

350

1500

1850  

500 / 800 / 1000*

700 / 900 / 1200*

1000

1700

2000

1000

1000

1000

600

2500

2500

2500

3200

3000

2200

1500

800

350

350

1500

2000

2700

2700

GST APPLICABLE  indicates Onwards*
Feel free to give your feedback in the reception / Feedback Note 

Classic 

Sparkle 

Chrome Polish

Bridal Nail Design

Creative Nail Design

French Nail Art

Cat Eye

Marble Nail Art

Glitter Nail Art

Inbuilt Glitter EXT

Inbuilt Mylar EXT



Euphoria Premium Salon, 2rd floor, 

Paul Plaza, #5/1, 34/1 K Narayanapura 

Cross, Hennur Main Rd, 

Bengaluru, Karnataka 560077

+91 7760179992 / 7760279992

euphoria.premiumsalon@gmail.com

EuphoriapremiumSalon

EuphoriapremiumSalon


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17

